1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 12

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
PA10

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ.

5. PROJECT NO. (If Applicable)
SEE BLOCK 16C NO.

6. ISSUED BY: CODE CODE

QTACA 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)

U.S. GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
ENTERPRISE ACQUISITION DIVISION

333 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 950

SAN DIEGO, CA 92101-3805

X)

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION

D 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

CSRALLC
3170 Fairview Park Dr 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
Falls Church, VA, 22042-4516 GS00Q09BGD0025

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

5/1/2009

CODE DUNS: 043991108 FACILITY CODE CAGE: 52939

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [J is extended (] is not extended.

Offer's must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning Click here to enter text. copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c)
By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE
DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this anendment you
desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is

received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

D A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.
IN ITEM 10A.

D B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation
date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

D C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 43.103 AND BY MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Change of Name — Agreement Attached

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not [ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

a. Pursuant to FAR 42.12, the purpose of this modification is to incorporate the Change-of-Name Agreement executed 20 May 2016, by DCMA Fairfax, VA
(Attachment A). As aresult of the Change-of-Name Agreement, the Alliant Government Wide Acquisition Contract (GWAC) GS00Q09BGD0025 and all
Task Orders (Attachment B) awarded under it are changed as specified below and on continuation pages.

b. Contractor Name, Address, DUNS and CAGE is changed as follows:

FROM:

CSC GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC
15000 Conference Center Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151-3808

DUNS: 135962137 CAGE: 3RTH3

TO:

CSRALLC

3170 Fairview Park Dr

Falls Church, VA, 22042-4516
DUNS: 043991108 CAGE: 52939

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jason Schmitt
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR
(Signature of person authorized to sign)

15C. DATE SIGNED
Click here to enter text.

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Digitally signed by JASON SCHMITT

DN: c=US, 0=U.S. Government, ou=General
JASON SCHMITT Shtuims sommmer smcrs
BY: 0.9.2342.19200300.100.1.1=47001000088480
Date: 2016.08.29 12223:42 -0700'

16C. DATE SIGNED

08/29/2016

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA, FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTRACT NUMBER: GS00Q09BGD0025
MODIFICATION NUMBER: PA10
Page 2 of 12

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

This contract and respective task orders issued under this contract will be amended by substituting the
name CSRA LLC in place of CSC Government Solutions LLC. This modification is provided as
reference for such modifications.

c. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

Attachment A: DCMA Modification - Change of Name Agreement - Documents effecting the name
change, authenticated by a proper official of the State having jurisdiction.

Attachment B: List of affected Alliant task orders



Attachment A

- DCMA Modification
- Change of Name Agreement
- Documents effecting the name change



1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
05/20/2016

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |

DCMA-AQKM

8613 Lee Highway, Suite 110, Rm 1024
Fairfax, VA 22031

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION
NO.

CSC Government Solutions LLC

3170 Fairview Park Drive |:| SIS SEE TR

Falls Church, VA 22042 : ( )

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

|:| 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE |FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I:l The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I:l is extended, I:l is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this
amendment your desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation
and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE |A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.

IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation
|:| date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

I:I C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
Change of Name - Agreement Attached

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor |:| is not, |:| is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

CSRALLC
3170 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED |16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
THORNTON.HERBERT.JR.1079356880

Katherine H. Mann

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CHANGE-OF-NAME AGREEMENT

CSRA LLC, a limited liability company duly organized and existing under the laws of Nevada,
and the United States of America (Government), enter into this Agreement as of May 20, 2016.
(a) The parties agree to the following facts:

(1) The Government, represented by various Contracting Officers of the Department of
Defense and other United States Government agencies, has entered into certain contracts and
purchase orders with the CSC Government Solutions LL.C, as shown in the attached list marked
“Exhibit A” and incorporated in this Agreement by reference. The term “the Contracts,” as used in
this Agreement, means the above contracts and purchase orders and all other contracts and purchase
orders, including all modifications, made by the Government and the Contractor before the effective
date of this Agreement (whether or not performance and payment have been completed and releases
executed if the Government or the Contractor has any remaining rights, duties, or obligations under
these contracts and purchase orders).

(2) CSC Government Solutions LLC, by an amendment to its Articles of Organization, filed
May 3, 2016 with an effective date of May 20, 2016, has changed its corporate name to CSRA LLC.

(3) This amendment accomplishes a change of corporate name only and all rights and
obligations of the Government and of the Contractor under the Contracts are unaffected by this
change.

(4) Documentary evidence of this change of corporate name has been filed with the
Government.

(b) In consideration of these facts, the parties agree that—

(1) The Contracts covered by this Agreement are amended by substituting the name “CSRA

LLC” for the name “CSC Government Solutions LLC” wherever it appears in the Contracts

effective May 20, 2016; and
(2) Each party has executed this Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
THORNTON.HERBERT.JR. 10 g s et oubob, seett oo
ou=DCMA, cn=THORNTON.HERBERT.JR.1079356880

By 793 56880 Date: 2016.07.14 14:45:13-04'00'

for Shannon Craig, Corporate Contract Administrator

CSRA LLC

By%@},){% Kl s

Hela:ine G. Elderkin, Vice-President, Legal and Secretary

[Corporate Seal]



CERTIFICATE

I, Kevin Libby, certify that | am the Vice President and Treasurer of CSRA LLC; that Helaine G
Elderkin, who signed this Agreement for this corporation, was then Vice-President, Legal and
Secretary of this limited liability company; and that this Agreement was duly signed for and on
behalf of this company by authority of its governing body and within the scope of its corporate
powers. Wltnessg and and the seal of this corporation this 20th day of May 2016.

(Cy/

[Corporate Seal]



AR RO

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE

Secretary of State
202 North Carson Sireet
Carson cny,nglevada 89701-4201
{(775) 884-57 ——— -
» Filed in the offi f | Ducument Number
PR iostGyr,  |20160202685-02
- Barbara K. Cegavske| Fling Datc and Time
_ S fsate |05/03/2016 2:00 PM
Amendment to Sf:t?‘:gqgva{;:m Entityo réi;ngeézO‘l -
Articles of Organization &0 :
(PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

USE BLACK INH'ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT ‘ABDVE SPACE 15 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

i. v ' - :Lin! n_ . v“-
(Pursuant to NRS #6.221)

1. Name of l_imitqd-ligb}l_i}y company:

[CSC Government Solutions LLC

2. The company is managed by: D Managers OR Members
(eheck only one ba)

3. The articles have been amended as follows: (provide article numbers, if available)*

E'I'he nar;;e of the limited liability company is: T

i

! CSRALLC

I

i

4. Effective date-and time of filing: (optional) Date:|[May20, 2016 J Time:[_,,_ et am ‘___J

(must not be later than S0 days after the certificale is filed)
5. Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member):

x foreres B D@ .

Signature
Lawrence B, Prior g
* 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Llabllity Company,” "Limited Company,” or "Limited,"”

or the abbreviations “Ltd.," "L.L,C.," or "L.C.,” "LLC" or "LC.” The word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co."
2) If adding managers, provide names and addresses.

FILING FEE: $175.00

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the abave information and submit with the proper fees may cause this fillng to be rejecled.
This form must be sccompanied by appropriate fees. e mé‘m’fﬁﬂ"s‘

WV 4 - 0V142015 Wohers Klawer Onkne




A O A

¥200203°
BARBARA K. CEGAVSGHE

Secretary of State
202 North Carson Street
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201
(775.).(!@#-57!!3
VRS o g Filed in the office of | Document Number
PRI 20160202686-13
Filing Date and Time
| B e 0810312016 200 P
Name Consent or Release SwicolNevada |SEMNSRE e

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT ABOVE SPACE [S FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Name Consent i nem s carvently Jiled In Nevada)

Ll T T T esame. ], hereby give consent
wrranlhalderofmme .
tof " " cSCGovenmeatSohtionsiic | tousethename
reciplent of name consent
i_--, £ A S TV - _ __”:_‘_”__1_'__ d“__J

name being released for use by the reciplent

Name Reservation Release (if name iis currently reserved in Nevada)

Wi |, hereby give consent
curment holder of reserved nama
tof ~ ~T ] touse the name
- person to whom rasarved name Is baing released
T o _ ]
resefved name being released
Signed: m_‘dé‘% (document must be signed before 4 notary pubiic)
signature of curent holder of name

State of \/; rf}]n}cu

County of Fa i Layx

By _H_éﬁ:uné G. E\a-t’\f\l-tw\

name of person baing natarized

Nevada Sacretary of Stata Name Conzent Raleaso
Revised: 1-5-15




NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

Nevada Business Identification # NV20151086294 i r ;
Expiration Date: February 28, 2017
§

': i

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed i 1
and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State i ]
Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada. |

Valid until the expiration date listed unless suspended, revoked or cancelled in accordance with
the provisions in Nevada Revised Statutes. License is not transferable and is not in lieu of any i$!
local business license, permit or registration. ¥

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto
set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State,
at my office on May 4, 2016

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE

Secretary of State

You may verify this license at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search. }
License must be cancelled on or before its expiration date if business activity ceases. |
Failure to do so will result in late fees or penalties which by law cannot be waived. 4




Attachment B

List of affected Alliant task orders



Order Number

EECD0090137

EP-G16H-01280

FA4610-12-F-0005

FA8771-12-F-1002

FA8771-12-F-1003

FA8773-12-F-0013

GSQO0014AJ0109

GSQO0014AJ0142

GSQO0015AJ0043

GSQ0314DS0041

GSQ0416DB0028

GSQO0910DF0228

GST0012AJ0003

GST0013AJ0013

GST0013AJ0084

GST0311DS7010

GST0311DS7080

GST0411BF0005

GST0411DB0091

GST0412DB0117

GST0710BG0023

GST0711BG0043

GST0712BG0057

HC1047-16-F-0005

Order

Award Date

09/28/2009

03/07/2016

03/22/2012

02/29/2012

04/01/2012

08/03/2012

09/18/2014

09/29/2014

03/10/2015

07/17/2014

05/31/2016

09/22/2010

09/16/2011

10/12/2012

08/14/2013

06/27/2011

09/19/2011

12/03/2010

05/26/2011

08/15/2012

11/06/2009

01/31/2011

05/30/2012

04/21/2016

Receiving Agency Name

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (HQ USAF)

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (HQ USAF)

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (HQ USAF)

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (HQ USAF)

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

ARMY (EXCEPT COE CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCE)

ARMY (EXCEPT COE CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCE)

ARMY (EXCEPT COE CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCE)

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION

FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN

SERVICES

ARMY (EXCEPT COE CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCE)

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

Attachment B - List of Alliant Task Orders under GS00Q09BGD0025

Receiving Bureau Name

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

SPACE COMMAND

AIR FORCE, DEPARTMENT OF THE (HEADQUARTERS,
USAF)

AIR FORCE PROGRAM EXECUTIVE OFFICE

AIR FORCE, DEPARTMENT OF THE (HEADQUARTERS,
USAF)

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF DEFENSE

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

DEFENSE SECURITY SERVICE

U.S. ARMY INSTALLATION MANAGEMENT AGENCY
ARMY, DEPT. OF THE (EXCEPT CORPS OF ENGINEERS
CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCING)

U.S. ARMY TRAINING AND DOCTRINE COMMAND
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER
FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION
FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION

DEFENSE, DEPARTMENT OF (EXCEPT MILITARY
DEPARTMENTS)

DEFENSE, DEPARTMENT OF (EXCEPT MILITARY
DEPARTMENTS)

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
ARMY, DEPT. OF THE (EXCEPT CORPS OF ENGINEERS
CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCING)

AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF

VETERANS AFFAIRS, DEPARTMENT OF

NAVY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF DEFENSE

DEFENSE INFORMATION SYSTEMS AGENCY

Order Description

Managed Services for EEOC End-user Computing

EPA - Air Quality Verify Program

Air Force Information Operations Center (AFIOC) Network Architecture Support & Maintenance (NASM)

Deliberate & Crisis Action Planning & Execution Segments Increment 2a (DCAPES 2a) Extension

Sustainment

Deliberate & Crisis Action Planning & Execution Segments Increment 2a (DCAPES 2a) Extension

Development

Air Force Test & Evaluation Assessment Management (AFTEAM) Contract

Defense Cyber Investigation Training Academy (DCITA) Support Bridge

GSA Open System Hosting, Option Year 4. Previous Task Order No. GST0012AJ0003

Defense Cyber Investigation Training Academy (DCITA)

Systems Engineering Technical Assistance (SETA) Support

406 FT BENNING,GA IT SERV AND SPT BRIDGE

C2 Data Services

GSA Open Hosting - FEDSIM Project #28136GSM. Transitioned to Task GSQ0014AJ0142

FDIC ISC-3 (Infrastructure Services Contract - 3)

FDIC INFRASTRUCTURE SUPPORT (ISC-3)

DAU Knowledge Management Support Bridge Order

KMS Support

CDC - Database Design and Programming Support for NCEH/DLS

DOL Systems Integration, Analysis, and Programming Support

OIG 12MS Development and Software Maintenance Support

Department of Veteran Affairs Healthcare Claims Processing system

IM/IT Support to NHCC

JIOWC Vulnerability Assessment Branch JVAB

Joint Operation Planning and Execution System (JOPES) IT System modernization

OCO Name

Gregory Browne

Lin Pinskey

Justice Smith

Avery L Brown

Avery L Brown

Justice Smith

Robert Wade

John T Terrell

Robert Wade

Christine Chaapel

Faith Shelton

Stephen Durrett

John T Terrell

Victor B Angkico

Brendan McDonough

Nancy Ballay

Nancy Ballay

Rosa L. Debro

Faith Shelton

Faith Shelton

Rose M. Dominguez

Patrick Clementine

Patrick Clementine

Kane Leedy

Period of

Performance

Start

09/29/2009

03/11/2016

04/01/2012

03/01/2012

04/01/2012

09/27/2012

09/26/2014

10/01/2014

03/10/2015

08/15/2014

06/01/2016

09/22/2010

10/01/2011

10/12/2012

08/27/2013

07/02/2011

09/19/2011

12/04/2010

06/01/2011

08/15/2012

11/09/2009

02/01/2011

06/01/2012

04/22/2016

Period of
Performance
=]

10/02/2016

03/10/2017

08/31/2016

04/30/2015

04/30/2015

03/22/2017

03/25/2015

09/30/2016

03/09/2017

08/14/2016

11/30/2016

09/21/2013

09/30/2014

12/12/2012

12/31/2016

11/01/2011

09/18/2016

12/03/2013

05/31/2016

08/14/2015

11/08/2012

09/30/2014

05/31/2017

04/21/2017

Total Estimated
Value

21,431,991.00

8,599,458.00

2,276,590.00

4,619,298.91

18,086,356.70

4,762,818.54

8,635,605.00

12,765,990.11

83,625,996.00

99,662,660.80

140,500.00

9,678,171.30

45,488,911.64

0.00

365,462,364.00

2,146,037.00

18,037,494.94

1,581,094.02

2,345,765.00

2,136,790.49

19,159,533.00

3,888,841.80

18,534,169.00

22,864,878.46



Period of Period of

Order Performance |Performance |Total Estimated
Award Date |Receiving Agency Name Receiving Bureau Name Order Description OCO Name Start End
ARMY, DEPT. OF THE (EXCEPT CORPS OF ENGINEERS
HDTRA1-15-F-0019 08/05/2015 ARMY (EXCEPT COE CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCE) CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCING) ACES IV&V Tabitha Everly 08/19/2015 08/18/2016 1,831,428.00
HQO0423-16-F-0021 12/28/2015 DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE DEFENSE INFORMATION SYSTEMS AGENCY Standard Operation & Maintenance Army Research and Dev. System (SOMARDS) Gerald P Lane 12/29/2015 04/28/2016 392,593.46
HQO0423-16-F-0031 02/25/2016 DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE DEFENSE FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING SERVICE Standard Operation and Maintenance Army Research and Development System (SOMARDS) Gerald P Lane 02/29/2016 12/28/2016 8,722,458.00
HSHQDC-15-F-00175 09/25/2015 DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY HOMELAND SECURITY, DEPARTMENT OF Office of Emergency Comm. with Priority Telecom Services (PTS) Susan Eicher 09/25/2015 08/16/2016 88,105,398.42
AIR FORCE ELEMENTS U.S. TRANSPORTATION
HTC711-12-F-D023 08/08/2012 DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (HQ USAF) COMMAND Defense Transportation and Regulation Support Evelyn M. Bauer 10/01/2012 09/30/2015 1,655,254.93
DEFENSE, DEPARTMENT OF (EXCEPT MILITARY
HTC711-15-F-D014 02/06/2015 DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE DEPARTMENTS) Agile Transportation for the 21st Century (AT21) Evelyn M. Bauer 02/06/2015 09/30/2016 36,763,828.00
AIR FORCE ELEMENTS U.S. TRANSPORTATION
HTC711-15-F-D029 06/05/2015 DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (HQ USAF) COMMAND DEFENSE TRANSPORTATION REGULATION SUPPORT Deborah M Young 10/01/2015 09/30/2016 1,577,227.75
N00406-09-F-0759 09/28/2009 DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY NAVAL SUPPLY SYSTEMS COMMAND Cable Plant Maintenance In support of NAVCOMTELSTA Far East Yokosuka Japan Danny R Lewis 09/28/2009 01/20/2012 439,489.60
N00604-15-F-3096 08/13/2015 DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE UNITED STATES NAVAL HOME IT Services for eKM Program Ahe YongLee 08/15/2015 06/14/2017 2,698,804.00
NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE
NNS10AA14T 02/24/2010 ADMINISTRATION JOHN C. STENNIS SPACE CENTER NASA Stennis IT Services Gerald Norris 03/01/2010 05/31/2010 3,151,769.99

ARMY, DEPT. OF THE (EXCEPT CORPS OF ENGINEERS
W9133L-16-F-2Y02 01/13/2016 ARMY (EXCEPT COE CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCE) CIVIL PROGRAM FINANCING) Aviation Round-out Maintenance Management Information System (ARMMIS) Jonathan R Lehmann  01/13/2016 11/12/2016 1,049,536.00



		2016-08-29T12:23:42-0700
	JASON SCHMITT




